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Pàg. 1PATRIMONI PÚBLIC DEL SÒL

EXERCICI:  2019

SALDO INICIAL SALDO FINALPARTIDA BALANÇ ENTRADES

AUGMENTS PER 

TRASPASSOS 

D´ALTRES 

PARTIDES

SORTIDES

DISMINUCIONS 

PER 

TRASPASSOS A 

ALTRES 

CORRECCIONS 

VALORATIVES 

NETES PER 

DETERIORAMENT 

DE L´EXERCICI

AMORTITZACIÓ 

DE L´ EXERCICI

MODELO DEL COSTE

2400 1.732.640,74 0,00 0,00 0,00
1.732.640,74

0,00
0,00

0,00

TOTAL  1.732.640,74  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  1.732.640,74 0,00  0,00


